5 Temmuz 2021 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 MURADIBOYLE(5)

2 GINLIYAR(12)

3 AKBAS RUZGARI(9)
4 ILKMARTI(13)

5 SONMARTIOGLU(6)
6 AURAROSE(10)
7  KARAPATOZ(4)

8 CAFERBEY(2)

9  VARTOGIMGIMS)
10 NEHIRSU(14)

11 CESUR(3)

12 TOSURNAZ(15)
13 TAFLAN(7)

14 BESOHAN(11)

15  ACIKGOZOGLU(1)

GANYAN(S) 5,65 4, IKILI(5/12) 35,75 4, SIRALI IKILi(5/12) 69,10 £, PLASE(12) 4,55 £, PLASE(S) 4,00 £, PLASE IKILi(5/12) :15,50 +, PLASE IKiLi(5/9) :5,20 +, PLASE IKILi(9/12) :14,10 %,

Yasg
3yke

3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3yke
3yad
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yad
3yae
3yad
3yde
3yad

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW
1.)44.500 t 2.)17.800 ¢
1)12.794 ¢ 2)5.118 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

SIVSEGINOGLU - PRNAZ 54 H.ALTUNDAG
UGANBEY - GNIKIZ 55 LAKYAWUZ
TOSUR - KUQUKKIYAMET 55 SKAPLAN
SONMARTI - SESENBAHAR 53 C.TEPE
SONMARTI - INCICAN 57 1. KATI
TURBO- GAYDAGIRA 55 VEH.TASKAYA
ATIKBEY - SERENAT 54 Y.CENGIiz
LIDERTAY - HAFSA 57 F.YARDINMCI
FAZIL AGA - KUGUK CANKK 57 GKILIC
KIRIVHAN - AYHAN 55 H.SARIDAL
BOZOK - HAVIN 57 MAVSAR
TOSUR- NAZGL 55 H.PARILDAR
URLA EFESI - BEGONVIL 53 B.SARIDAL
ATIKBEY - SENAZOZAN 52 MB.GAKMAK
KAZBERT (RU) - SEVTAPHANM 57 N.ALTIN

Sahip
ABD. TOPRAK

MEH. GUMUSKOLAN
ZEK. DOGAN

SUK. YARDIMCI

ADI. YARDINMCI

VEH. KAYA

AL SESEN

CEV. GUMUSKOLAN
NUR. ASTAN

HAS. GizZIK

MEH. KORKMAZ
SEL. AKOL

MEH. OKSUZ

MUS. POLAT

MEH. YAWZ

57 kg,

3.8.900 ¢
3.)2.559 ¢

Antrenérii
MKEKLIK

SKURT
O.GORMEZ
MKEKLIK
MKEKLIK
EKOCAK
O.GORMEZ
MKARALI
AISIK
V.CizIK
MASUBAY
ATOPRAK
H.YILDIRIM
SKURT

O.GORMEZ

Derece

1.28.84

1.29.37

1.30.15

1.30.30

1.30.43

1.30.46

1.30.54

1.31.53

1.32.59

1.33.10

1.3343

1.34.80

1.35.46

1.43.07

14444

Gy
565

13,05
5,25

18,80
11,45
5,20

39,00
245

51,85
74,10
13,90
87,05
46,25
42,00

15,55

Elazig Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)4450 ¢
4)1279%

AGF st Fark
14.14(3) 3 25Boy
4.2(6) 12 3,5Boy
1552(2) 4  Yanm Boy
3.42(8) 5  Yarim Boy
8.18(4) 2
524(5) 15
1.65(10) 11
37.15(1) 8
079(12) 13
0.35(15) 1
395(7) 7
058(14) 14
1.38(11) 6
0.71(13) 10
27509) 9

SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(5/12/9/13/6) 2.406,66 £, TABELA BAHIS(5/12/9/13) :409,08 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(5/12/9/13) :7,57 +, 5. CIFTE(2/5) 31,40 ©

GGk HP

5 Boy

8 Boy

24

27

18

19

10

24



